UIVAJOY			11 190 19952		ial Instruction:	
	); Inon Toy Hui	Pinn	(1I		in the	111/1 11 349.60
Estimated Co.		J- of -	Bill to		etc/Time: //-	11.19 16×19.4
OD TP/W	S/TP RES/OD I	RES/EVA/INV		Insured:	GBB	3634Z
the state of the state of	m/s Messys v #01-44 Sm 1		ESJ Seity	Tel:	977508	
Policy No. D	MCVSN 1976	1219000	Cla	m No: Sym 149	2051940	-
Sum Insured:				ccess:		
Make of Veh				1	0.0.A. 6.11	. 2019
	/ REP. / REV 24 [L][. <b>4.42</b> p		ontacted: Mr		H.O.D. Endorse	ment:
Date/Time	Action/Instruction	u(V)	Stinuate			
			The state of the s	3 201	1-17/01/	2017-
	G83 1624	2 - (9)(1	F HOPETTREY Y	21/2 FA PLA	- 06711/	2014
21/11/190	3.56M Mr	chang wi	11 check o	su ostmate	6 let u	is know
4/12/190	11.42an 64	acked with	L Mr Che	ing the sta	tus of a	shoute.
12/01/20	A man	1 0	1 01	1		

and the second s	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	P. 1 67
Estimated Cost:	Type: MCar / M. Ovela / Bus / Ven / Ven Regn: 021 0
OD VIP WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Type: McCar / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover / Truck / Traller or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	1 -1.
at Workshop m/s	- 109 77171 1.6 cc 131
of	
Insured:	Sp.Reading T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / N. Eng/No:
Policy No.	
Claims No.	CNO: MRO53 & E & 106139
Sum Insured: Excess:	Gen. Cond: Good / Fair / Poor / Burnt
(Client's Record)	Steering: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Brake: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
	Modi: NII / S/RIm / STD-A/Rim or
(Policy Condition)	Tyre Size: Gentinental 185/65R15
amorto Thomas had	DIS BEIDINGENION FENDEN
repair at the time of inspection.	BS / DON / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
al. or Market Value:	TOYO/YOKO or
DAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Eront Rear O
IA / PR Seen: Consistent?: Yes or No	R/Bal. 5 mm R/Bal. mm
	L/Bal. 4 mm L/Bal. P imm
of Repairs: 10 days Res.: Yes or No  om Sum: 20 % 3 Val.: Yes or No	D.O.A. 6/1/18 D.O.I. 1/11/19
	Survey held at
A / REV / REP. 134 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
te:	NIS Mean & UIC
late / Time   Action / Instruction	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
11/11 Fit pass to No My	
Est not ready	
3/3 Clap 85 food enoil	
12/ 30 10 2 79-1	ur Chang is \$ 5800. Ged \$ 14069.20, 7
11 10 1. voje confirmed uph	
11 10 c 1. voju congrimed uph	
11 10 c 1. voju confirmed with	
	RECEIVED 1-2 MAR 2020
Fire, File Pass to? : Prell. Report	RECEIVED 1-2 MAR 2020
3 Mily : Final Report	Days Of Repair: (O
3 Mily : Final Report	RECEIVED 1.2 MAR 2020  Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 200
Preil. Report    3   Miss   : Final Report   13   : Final Report	Days Of Repair: (O Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 310
3 Mily : Final Report	RECEIVED 1 2 MAR 2020  Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 310  Transportation: (S    Site Insp. (S   ) S-RS_SI
Time, File Pass to?    3   Min   : Preil, Report   3   Time, File Return to?  Add Fel	Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 200  Transportation:   Stellars   See   See
Time, File Pass to? : Preil. Report  3 Mills : Final Report  Time, File Return to?	RECEIVED 1 2 MAR 2020  Days Of Repair: (O  Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee: 310  Transportation: (S    Site Insp. (S   ) S-RS_SI

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(New Assignment)

	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Ad) Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Nov 2019		11 Nov 2019 16:21 Assign				New Assignment Cancel Case	
	Main	Re	eference	CI	aim Details	Docum	ients	Show All
	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS				[Ci	eated by in	surer]
Insured: Main Clair	mant:	CLOU	CAR RENTAL PT	FITD				
Vehicle Re		1,000,000	SLA4702J		Date of Loss:		06/11/2019 15:00 - :59	
Claim Typ		17773	TP / SNM19D205294C02		Policy/Cover Nate No.:		DMCVSN19267719000	
	eg. No. (Insured)	- gristadia	GBB8834Z		Policy No. (Claimant):			
10-111-111-111		0.00000			1000		0.00	
Repairer:		Messr Tel:	s V8 Motor Werk	z Pte Ltd (H	Q) Blk 9, #01-44 Sir	Ming Industrial Es	it Sector C, 5	75630 Sin Ming -
Handling Insurer: China Taiping Insurance (Sing			ce (Singapo	e) Pte. Ltd. (HQ) -	Tel: 6389 6111	[Handled by	Irene Tay Hui	
Adjuster:		LKK A	uto Consultants	Pte Ltd (HQ)	- Tel: 6256-3561	[Final Rpt due	20/11/201	19]
Adj Asg. I	Remarks:	PLEAS	E SURVEY AND RE	VERT				
ASSOCI	ATED MAIL REG	CEIVED				View	All Con	npose Case Mail
There are	no mail for this	case.						

# Nivitha (LKK Auto)

From:

Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com> Monday, 11 November 2019 4:00 PM

Sent: To:

Subject:

Elaine Toh; assignments; Admin A FW: OUR REF: SNM19D205294-GBB8834Z-THP- PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF:

GBB 8834 Z --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4702 J AND GBB 8834 Z AND SKQ 4716 Y ON 6 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH AT ABOUT 1530 HOURS

image001.emz; image003.emz

Attachments:

Importance:

High

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Mdm(LKK).

We refer to the above captioned matter.

Please get your surveyors to liaise with Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd to conduct PRS.

Thank You.

Regards.

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

# China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited, if you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately, Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Monday, November 11, 2019 3:06 PM To: Irene Tay <irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205294-GBB8834Z-THP- PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBB 8834 Z --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4702 J AND GBB 8834 Z AND SKQ 4716 Y ON 6 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH AT

ABOUT 1530 HOURS Importance: High

Our Ref: SLA 4702 J (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We refer to your email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of Surveyors.

Our client confirmed appointment of KENNETH KONG - LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD as the Single Joint Expert for this matter.

Please be informed that the said vehicle can be inspected at:

Venue: Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd

Block 7 #01-92

Sin Ming Industrial Estate Sector C

Singapore 575642

Contact: Mr. Chang - HP 9725 0880 (Please call before going)

If you fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening Saturday, Sunday or Public Holiday, the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further reference to you.

FOR SURVEYOR

Thank you.

Regards, Elaine Toh Vision Law LLC

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)

Fax: 65356802

cc: SLA 4702 J – By email only

Please initial here after completion of pre-repair inspection. Thank you.

> Appointed surveyor (Name & Signature)

Date & Time of Inspection :

From: Irene Tay [mailto:irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Monday, 11 November, 2019 12:38 PM

To: Elaine Toh

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205294-GBB8834Z-THP- PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBB 8834 Z --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4702 J AND GBB 8834 Z AND SKQ 4716 Y ON 6 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH AT

ABOUT 1530 HOURS

### WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir,

We intend to conduct a pre-repair survey of the damage to your client's vehicle jointly with your client/your motor workshop. We propose to use one of the following motor surveyors to conduct the joint pre-repair survey as a single joint expert.

LKK / LBS / STA

ADRIAN LING
Kelvin Ang
SEE CHEW SENG
MOHD FADHILAH BIN
OSMAN
XING QUO QIANG
KENNETH KONG
SIMON HO
CHUA WEIJIE
MARCUS CHUA
HENRY NG

Please let us know within two(2) working days whether you agree to the appointment of any of these motor surveyors as a single joint expert.

You may select one of the listed motor surveyors and we will bear the cost of the pre-repair survey carried out by the single joint expert.

Thank you.

Regards,

# Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F: (65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

### Irene Tay

Executive

Claims Department (Motor Division)

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896192 | F:(65) 62247478/62247175

W: www.sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Claims Dept of CTI

Sent: Friday, November 8, 2019 5:02 PM

To: Elaine Toh < Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com >; Irene Tay < irene.tay@sg.cntaiping.com >; Chee So Chow

<sochow.chee@sg.cntaiping.com>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205294-GBB8834Z-THP- PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBB 8834 Z --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4702 J AND GBB 8834 Z AND SKQ 4716 Y ON 6 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH AT ABOUT 1530 HOURS

Dear Irene.

Please conduct PRS for SLA4702J.

Note: officer in charge - Irene Tay 63896192.

Thank you

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909

DID: (65) 63896116 | F: (65) 62247175

-W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www.facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: 太平狮城 Taiping SG

Disclaimer: This e-mail and any files transmitted with it is intended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any unauthorized disclosure, use or dissemination of this message, either in whole or partial, is prohibited. If you are not the intended recipient, please notify the sender immediately. Please delete the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter.

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetoh@visionlawllc.com]

Sent: Friday, November 08, 2019 2:08 PM

To: Claims Dept of CTI

Cc: Chong Boon Sen; Ong Chin Kiat; Chee So Chow; Elaine Cheong; Alfred Toh; Tan Kah Leong; Irene Tay; Angie Foo Subject: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: GBB 8834 Z --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING SLA 4702 J AND GBB 8834 Z AND

SKQ 4716 Y ON 6 NOVEMBER 2019 ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH AT ABOUT 1530 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: SLA 4702 J (et) WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir/Madam,

We are instructed by CLOUD CAR RENTAL PTE LTD to notify you of a road traffic accident on 6 November 2019 at about 1530 hours along Jalan Bukit Merah involving our client's motor vehicle registration number SLA 4702 J and motor vehicle registration number GBB 8834 Z driven by you/your insured at the material time.

As a result of the accident, our client's motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether you or your insurer would like to conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. If we do not receive any reply from you within the stipulated timeline, our client shall proceed to repair the motor vehicle without further reference to you.

Thank you.

Regards, Elaine Toh (Secretary) Vision Law LLC

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122)

Fax: 65356802

cc: SLA 4702 J – By email only

### VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413

Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

### DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without readin and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising cerrors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.	
This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.  For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>	
VISION LAW LLC	
Advocates & Solicitors	
(Incorporated with limited liability)	
Unique Entity No. 200721148H	
Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413 Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 31049	0

## DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service. For more information please visit <a href="http://www.symanteccloud.com">http://www.symanteccloud.com</a>

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report corructly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
  2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Normalise provided must be as <u>Vullifia and accurate</u> as possible. Any will immegresentation or withinking of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
   The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
   This report will be flowwrited by the excursor of the GiA Records Management Centre established by the Germal Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report to the insurance, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being moce available abovesals.

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	07/11/2019 14:35
Date Of Accident	06/11/2019 15:30
Exact Location Of Accident	ALONG JALAN BUKIT MERAH
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SLA4702J
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	CLOUD CAR RENTAL PTE. LTD.
Ca Reg No	201818019M
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-82983472
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	TOYOTA
Model	COROLLA ALTIS
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	THIRD PARTY
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE HIRE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	YES
Policy Number	5110232360
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	AHMAD MARICAN S/O RAZACK MARICAN
NRIC No.	S69186888
Date Of Birth	02/06/1969
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	06/02/1995
Driving Experience	24 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-82983472
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address

APT BLK 280 TAMPINES STREET 22 #08-246

Postcode

520280

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company NO

If No. Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

OTHER - HIRER

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

SIDE SWIPE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)

involved in the accident

3

Was any body injured in the Accident?

NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

YES

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

4

Passenger 1

NAME GENDER: PASSENGER

Passenger 2

NAME

PASSENGER

GENDER:

FEMALE

MALE

Passenger 3

NAME:

PASSENGER

GENDER:

FEMALE

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

PLEASE REFER TO SKETCH PLAN

Attachment(a)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

YES

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

GBB8834Z

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

# DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2

Vehicle Registration Number

SKQ4716Y

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

**Details Of Properties** 

Vehicle Category

PRIVATE CAR

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

#### Accident Sketch Plan

#### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 2 IN COLUMN
- The more must be compared by the Procureder and/or the Authorised Down
- To the control of the
- The expression of the liver to recommend to the lateral organization or regarding to an inincipal.
- 5. Any fator reporting may be enhanced to the Police for emegaphon.
- 8. The report of the transmitted from reports of the CAR forms of the approach forms and state of types. Decoration and the process of the
- So the edge-on-Other-resolver the Guardia, and Fermal Resources the Archaege of the resolver of the Grown and the Laurence!
   The resolver theory makes associated Africana.
- ii. Consent under the Personal Data Proteston Art (FORk)

protections are everyone upon and consent that

- 6. We have my absolute grid the Control of the second of the gaggers of \$400 for the particle of the formal distribution and the particle of the particle o
  - promoting between the property of the property of the account of the parts and are received in account of the parts and are received.
  - to be an indicated by the second or the second of
  - the property of the first and the property of the property of
  - [4] Administration of the control of the proof of the control o
  - Transfer |

- The same information of a classification of comparison of the first state of the authority of the compared of the
- The second second second second second second
  - to the control of the first party that are a recovery mentioning and the second of the

The street will be a second or an interpretation of the second of

DLAND CAS SERVING PTS. LTD. USDs. SERVINGS

Section 1

----

40

CLOUD CAN REPORT PTD. 179-

#### Accident Sketch Plan





#### Certificate of Insurance

AND TOR STREET, THREE PARTY BOAS WILL COMPLETE CONTROL AT LUMBORY THE TRUE MOTOR STREET, THREE PARTY BOAS AND COMPLETE CONTROL FULLS. (1981) ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1997 (WILLIAM)

MOTOR SE-ELES CHIRD FORTY RISKS BULLS, 1969 (MALEYSIA).

#### Earthcate Number 51502 M300 000000 Cover Hestings I strike much and Registration Russian of Colonia MEDICALISATION 2. Name of European COURTAIN NAMED PHOUSE A. Effective Date of House \$5 to \$279 4. Non-Development 7.5 to # 79.00

- Received Classes of Fernance control to the off (a). The Entrephoton.
- the distribution provided to a management of the product of their control participants. From the first the person through a permitted in adopt sense with the harming or other loans or regulations for the or Moreon territories in his liver or permitted and it and disquisition by make of a Count of Line or by make of any invariant or regulation or that behalf from through the Motor territories.
- OF THE PERSON NAMED IN (4) The first of a deposit of the property and property and in connection with the Prince of the Connection of the Conne

#### This Policy does not cover

- 66) little for many paint making insulting trades upon texting. Bit the for the care age of goods of the characteristics assertion with any trade or business.
- bit she's my positive in cover has will the Mote from
- #3.00 follows analysed dispersion by Section 8.0 file Union School & Phint Field Birks and Campersation ( 8x10/1049 388) and Section VI. of the Birks Française Act, (SBF 852) (specific persist to be rectabled, open these

The second secon	
A MATE SIGNATURE AND ADDRESS OF THE PARTY AND	6/8
ERCOVINCTOS 2)	162,500
ADDITIONAL CHOIGS	No. A.
CONTRACT CHAPPER ST.	No. 6.
REPARKAT CHANGE A CHARGE RESERVED WITHOUGH DRIVE	NO.
ANAM WENCE	N/A
NOT PROTECTION	90
PRAMETERS	No. 6
NAMES OF STREET	No. A.
NAME OF THE PARTY	No. 16.
HARE PURCHASE CONTRACT	N/A
SUMMINSHED	No. III.

(We have a confuted the first a forward the control of the confusion of the confusion of the analysis of the process.) Vehicles (Third Forty Rods and Emigrovation) As A Emigree 1895 and Fort (Coff the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia)

CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS OF THE CASE OF THE CONTRACTOR AND ADDRESS O Date of large 11 on 2019 15:17 9-1

For NYUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LIMITED

Counterrogned By:

Chief Executive

# V8 MOTOR WERKZ PRIVATE LIMITED

Not Northerise USmy 858-001. Resurry After Paint

7 #01-92 SIN MING INDUSTRIAL ESTATE SINGAPORE 575644

TEL NO: 91442977

EMAIL: V8MOTORWERKZ@GMAIL.COM

ROC NO.: 201622378N

DATE: 13/12/19

MAKE / MODEL: TOYOTA ALTIS VEHICLE PLATE NUM: SLA4702J

ESTIMATED COST:

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

To resurvey before the spray painting

To display damaged parts) during resurvey

- . Parts prices are subject to confirmation.
- \* Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis.
- . No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- \* Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

No.	Description		QTY	Amount	
1	REAR BUMPER	Dis/Ba	1PCS	\$520.00	1
2	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	wiscon	2PCS	\$115.40	
3	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	n	2PCS	\$119.50	
4	TAILLAMP LH 281.80	cm	1PCS	\$515.00	
5	TAILLAMP LH LOWER BRACKET	S <sub>L</sub>	1PCS	\$116.00	
6	TAILLAMP PANEL LH	n	1PCS	\$195.00	
7	LH SIDE SKIRT	mem	1PCS	\$459.50	
8	REAR FENDER LH	R	1PCS	\$980.00	
9	REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM	Pin	1PCS	\$490.00	
10	REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	Dit	1PCS	\$130.00	
11	REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	Sin.	1PCS	\$60.00	Ī
12	REAR DOOR LH 1056.	to By	1PCS	\$1250.00	Ī
13	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH	St	1PCS	\$695.00	
14	REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH	n	1PCS	\$480.00	
15	REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH	Sm	1PCS	\$160.00	
16	REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH 156	P-60 m	1PCS	\$175.00	
17	REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	12	1PCS	\$155.00	
18	REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Sin	1PCS	\$461.80	

19	REAR AXLE BEAM	2	1PCS	\$2017.10
20	REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING 561-60	1/2	1PCS	\$591.70
21	REAR SPORT WHEEL - RH	ner	1PCS	\$1250.00 28
22	FRONT BUMPER 53040	Bu	1PCS	\$747.80
23	RADIATOR GRILLE 381.45	DIT	1PCS	\$521.20
24	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE (05	Dir	1PCS	\$151.20
25	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	n	1PCS	\$843.70
26	FRONT NUMBER PLATE	£_	1PCS	\$50.00
27	FRONT BUMPER CLIP	ne	1PCS	\$50.00
28	TAILLAMP CLIP(SET)	n	1PCS	\$60.00
29	TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT LH	an	1PCS	\$60.00
30	REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP	nn	1PCS	\$100.00
31	REAR FENDER SEALANT LH	M	1PCS	\$80.00 \$01
32	REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	ne	1PCS	\$60.00
33	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	m	1PCS	\$60.00 🗶
34	REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	ner	1PCS	\$80.00 40
35	REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	na	1PCS	\$80.00 30
36	REAR TYRE	70	1PCS	\$458.00 7
	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS			\$2200.00 /
	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA			\$2000.00
	TUFF COAT		7.	\$150.00
	WIRING CHECK			\$100.00 3
_	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY FACILITATE REPAIR			\$160.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR			\$120.00 5
_	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST			\$60.00 2
	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK FENDER REPLACEMENT			\$150.00
	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN			\$150.00 /2
	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM			\$200.00
_	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT			\$250.00

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

# ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING					_	
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Submitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	11 Nov 2019		11 Nov 2019 16:21 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$5,800.00 Edit Estimates	\$\$5,800.00 View Rpt		Pending for Survey Report Cancel Case	
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	Documents	Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER DE	TAILS			[Created	by insurer]		
Insured:	-, Co. Re	g. No.: -				33311		
Main Claimant:	CLOUD CA	AR RENTAL PTE	LTD					
Vehicle Reg No.:	SLA470	23		Date of		06/11/2019 15:00 - :59 [129 Months and 3 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)		
Claim Type	TP / SN	TP / SNM19D205294C02			Cover DMCVSN19	DMCVSN19267719000		
Vehicle Reg No. (Insured):	G888834	z		Policy / (Claims				
				Excess	S\$0.00			
Repairer:	Messrs V	8 Motor Werkz P	te Ltd (HQ) Blk 9,	#01-44 Sin Ming In	dustrial Est Sector	C, 575630 Sin Min	g - Tel:	
Handling Insurer:	(C. Color 14 (1) (C. C.			Harris and Section 12 Inches	Philippine Vitalian Comment	Control of the second	il Ping - 638986192]	
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by KENNETH K	ONG] [Final R	pt due 20/11/2019]	
Adj Asg. Remarks:	PLEASE 51	RVEY AND REVER	TT.					
ASSOCIAT	ED MAIL RE	CEIVED				View	All Compose Case Mai	
There are n	o mail for this	case.						
ALL ASSO Due Date	CIATED TAS		Group Subjec	t Handler	View All Assigned By	Search Tasks Cr Completed On	eate New Task Complete Created On Done	

## Claim Documents

\*SLA4702J (SNM19D205294C02)

[GBB8834Z]

TP

CLOUD CAR RENTAL PTE LTD

Nov 6 2019 3:00PM

[-]

Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd

No 5 1 1 2 1 3 1	os/Images Relabel/Reorder 10/03/20 17:24 10/03/20 17:24 10/03/20 17:24	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ) General View	3 per	Thumbnall	V
1 1 2 1 3 1	10/03/20 17:24 10/03/20 17:24			Thumbanil	
2 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View		Inumonan	Prin
3 1			0	Load JPG	V
	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	8
z 1		General View	0	Load 3PG	50
	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	8
6 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	3
7 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
9 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>S</b>
12 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
15 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
16 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
17 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
18 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
19 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load JPG	1
21 1	10/03/20 17:24	General View	0	Load 3PG	V
22 1	10/03/20 17:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	<b>W</b>
23 1	10/03/20 17:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	3
24 1	10/03/20 17:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	V
25 1	10/03/20 17:27	Photo After Spray	0	Load JPG	Ø
ocur	mentation		1 per p	age 🔻	<b>V</b>
4o F	inalized On	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd. (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/12/19 15:24	REPORT OF SLA47023	0	Load PDF	

# **Documents Checklist**

Reset	Save	Print
_		

Merimen e-Claims

Page 2 of 2

Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	<u> </u>
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Note: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.	

# LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

## VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CS/CTI19019956/KQF3E2

Date:

23/03/2020

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer:

China Taiping Insurance

(Singapore) Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

DMCVSN19267719000

Claimant Vehicle

SLA4702J

Insured Vehicle No :

GBB8834Z

Date of Loss:

06/11/2019

Nature of Claim: TP

Claim No:

SNM19D205294C02

**DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE** 

Reg No:

No:

**SLA4702J** 

Make & Model:

TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS, 1.6 (A)

Engine No:

HIDDEN

0 km

Reg. Date:

03/02/2009 (Man. Year: 2009)

Chassis No: Odometer: MR053ZEE106139039

Colour: Engine Capacity: Metallic Blue

1598 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A

e: N/A

Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

No Pre-accident Condition:

CONDITION OF TYRES

Front Tyre Size:

195/65 R15 Continental 4 mm Rear Tyre Size: Rear Left Side: 195/65 R15 West Lake 8 mm

Front Left Side: Front Right Side:

Continental 4 mm

Rear Right Side:

West Lake 8 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	14,329.90	4,670.44	9,659.46	67.41
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	5,540.00	2,860.00	2,680.00	48.38
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	19,869.90	7,530.44	12,339.46	62.10
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		5,800.00		
Nett Amount (S\$)	19,869.90	5,800.00	14,069.90	70.81

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

11/11/2019

Date Inspected:

11/11/2019 Inspected At:

Messrs V8 Motor Werkz Pte Ltd (HQ) Blk 9, #01-44 Sin Ming Industrial Est

Sector C

Singapore 575630

Estimated Period of Repair:

10.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: KENNETH KONG Manager: SHIAU CHAN

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

# REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce			
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 23 Mar 2020)		
Parts:	143	TOYOTA COROLLA ALTIS 1.6 (A) (Catalogue: Merimen Singapore 1.0)		
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)		
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted, no print-code for SLA4702J)			
Validity:	These estimates are valid only if they contain the print code (above) on all estimate pages, running page numbers with the END OF ESTIMATES marker on the last estimate page			
Eurther Info	· Items/values r	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.		

# Recommended Parts

No.	Qty Part I	No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER	Distorted / Buckled	520.00 F	*520.00 FL
2	1	*REAR BUMPER RETAINER	N/S Cracked	115.40 F	*57.70 FL
3	2	*REAR BUMPER BRACKET	Repair	119.50 F	*-FL
4	1	*TAILLAMP LH	Cracked	515.00 F	*281.90 FL
5	1	*TAILLAMP LH LOWER BRACKET	Serviceable	116.00 F	*-FL
8	1	*TAILLAMP PANEL LH	Repair	195.00 F	*-FL
7	1	*LH SIDE SKIRT	Mtg Cracked	459.50 F	*459.50 FL
В	1	*REAR FENDER LH	Bent	980.00 F	*980.00 FL
9	1	*REAR LH FENDER INNER TRIM	Serviceable	490.00 F	*-FL
10	1	*REAR FENDER INNER COWLING	Distorted	130.00 F	*130.00 FL
11	1	*REAR FENDER AIR VENT LH	Serviceable	60.00 F	*-FL
12	1	*REAR DOOR LH	Bent	1,250.00 F	*1,056.40 FL
13	1	*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM LH	Serviceable	695.00 F	*-FL
14	1	*REAR DOOR INNER LOCK LH	Repair	480.00 F	*-FL
15	1	*REAR DOOR WEATHER STRIP LH	Serviceable	160.00 F	*-FL
16	1	*REAR DOOR PROTECTOR LH	Necessary	175.00 F	*158.60 FL
17	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN MOULDING	Necessary	155.00 F	*155.00 FL
18	1	*REAR SHOCK ABSORBER RH	Serviceable	461.80 F	*-FL
19	1	*REAR AXLE BEAM	Serviceable	2,017.10F	*-FL
20	1	*REAR WHEEL HUB BEARING	Necessary	591.70 F	*561.60 FL
21	1	*REAR SPORT WHEEL - RH	Dented	1,250.00FS	*280.00 FS
22	1	*FRONT BUMPER	Buckled	747.80 F	*530.10 FL
23	1	*RADIATOR GRILLE	Distorted	521.20 F	*381.45 FL
24	1	*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	Distorted	151.20 F	*105.00 FL
25	1	*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	Repair	843.70 F	*-FL
26	1	*FRONT NUMBER PLATE	Serviceable	50.00 F	*-FL
27	1	*FRONT BUMPER CLIP	Necessary	50.00 F	*50.00 FL
28	1	*SET TAILLAMP CLIP	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
29	1	*TAILLAMP PANEL SEALANT LH	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
30	1	*REAR DOOR INNER TRIM CLIP	Not Necessary	100.00 F	*-FL
31	1	*REAR FENDER SEALANT LH	Necessary	80.00 FS	*30.00 FS
32	1	*REAR FENDER COWLING CLIPS	Necessary	60.00 F	*60.00 FL
33	1	*REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS	Not Necessary	60.00 F	*-FL
34	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT	Necessary	80.00FS	*40.00 FS
35	1	*REAR WINDSCREEN INNER SEAL	Necessary	80.00FS	*30.00 FS
36	1	*REAR TYRE (\$250.00) (70%)	Torn	450.00 FS	*175.00 FS
	ranchise part. Sa	SpoNett. L=ListItemDisc.	1,8111		C. CRABELLS
	and the second second	The comment the second of the control of the contro	Sub Total (S\$)	14,329.90	6,042.25
		t let them Disposed o	- I Hame A AAIDE AAN (CE)	0.00	1 371 81

- List Item Discount on L Items 0.00/25.00% (S\$) 0.00 1,371.81

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
				Total Parts (S\$)	14,329.90	4,670.44
_			Report was	s unsubmitted during this print-out.		

# Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

# Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVAL AND REPLACING PARTS	New	2,200.00	1,200.00
2	TO SPRAY PAINT AFFECTED AREA	New	2,000.00	1,100.00
3	TUFF COAT	New	150.00	60.00
4	WIRING CHECK	New	100.00	30.00
5	REMOVE AND REFIX UPHOLSTERY FACILITATE REPAIR	New	160.00	100.00
6	REMOVE AND REFIX REVERSE SENSOR	New	120.00	50.00
7	CONDUCT WATER LEAKAGE TEST	New	60.00	20.00
8	REMOVE AND REFIX FUEL TANK FENDER REPLACEMENT	New	150.00	60.00
9	REMOVE AND REFIX REAR WINDSCREEN	New	150.00	120.00
10	TRANSFER REAR DOOR MECHANISM	New	200.00	60.00
11	REAR CHASSIS ALIGNMENT	New	250.00	60.00
	Gross Labo	ur Cost (S\$)	5,540.00	2,860.00
	Report was unsubmitted during	this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >